
Player Points SummaryPlayer Points Summary

PlayersPlayers Total PointsTotal Points

Lane, BruceLane, Bruce 30.00

Suber, DonaldSuber, Donald 29.00

Manahl, JamesManahl, James 28.00

Anderson, RudyAnderson, Rudy 27.00

Randall, RandyRandall, Randy 26.00

Devore, MarkDevore, Mark 25.00

Perkins, LarryPerkins, Larry 24.00

Nicholson, JohnnieNicholson, Johnnie 23.00

Denby, StephenDenby, Stephen 22.00

Dillard, ScottDillard, Scott 21.00

Waller, GlennWaller, Glenn 20.00

Watson, ArtWatson, Art 19.00

Marquez, JoeMarquez, Joe 18.00

Woodard, KevinWoodard, Kevin 17.00

Mulcahey, MikeMulcahey, Mike 16.00

Jones, DakotaJones, Dakota 15.00

Anderson, RichAnderson, Rich 14.00

Spector, BenSpector, Ben 13.00

Kelley, KevinKelley, Kevin 12.00

Lewis, ArthurLewis, Arthur 11.00

Anderson, MonroeAnderson, Monroe 10.00

Lowe, TobyLowe, Toby 9.00

Mosley, MikeMosley, Mike 8.00

Proffitt, RobertProffitt, Robert 7.00

Waters, CarlWaters, Carl 6.00

Grote, DavidGrote, David 5.00

Porter, DerekPorter, Derek 4.00

Tierney, MichaelTierney, Michael 3.00

Kearney, SteveKearney, Steve 2.00

Deleon, MiguelDeleon, Miguel 1.00

Anderson, RogerAnderson, Roger 1.00

Marshall, RonMarshall, Ron 1.00

Deleon, WallyDeleon, Wally 1.00

Sanchez, DavidSanchez, David 1.00

Hawkins, GeorgeHawkins, George 1.00

HTGA 2023-2024HTGA 2023-2024
Timber Creek LeaderboardTimber Creek Leaderboard

https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/total_points?league_id=9877954379573668079&round_id=9877955875598018776
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=9877955649239820526&round_id=9877955875598018776
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=9877955732186376434&round_id=9877955875598018776
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=9877954620762925246&round_id=9877955875598018776
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=9877954541943564474&round_id=9877955875598018776
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=9877954582846417084&round_id=9877955875598018776
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=9877955345941309665&round_id=9877955875598018776
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=9877954884232325323&round_id=9877955875598018776
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=9877954925101623501&round_id=9877955875598018776
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=9877954740015376580&round_id=9877955875598018776
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=9877954760852678853&round_id=9877955875598018776
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=9877954945603381454&round_id=9877955875598018776
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=9877955566494591210&round_id=9877955875598018776
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=9877955095121930453&round_id=9877955875598018776
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=9877954904062994636&round_id=9877955875598018776
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=9877955306951059679&round_id=9877955875598018776
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=9877955004491409617&round_id=9877955875598018776
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=9877954803097708743&round_id=9877955875598018776
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=9877955157868718296&round_id=9877955875598018776
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=9877955072170698964&round_id=9877955875598018776
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=9877955544717764841&round_id=9877955875598018776
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=9877955690645989616&round_id=9877955875598018776
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=9877954695991961794&round_id=9877955875598018776
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=9877954844604541129&round_id=9877955875598018776
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=9877955205583120602&round_id=9877955875598018776
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=9877955247022844124&round_id=9877955875598018776
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=9877954658343889088&round_id=9877955875598018776
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=9877955710610876657&round_id=9877955875598018776
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=9877954563217074363&round_id=9877955875598018776
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=9877954639687624895&round_id=9877955875598018776
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=9961537411110447242&round_id=9877955875598018776
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=9877955185886669017&round_id=9877955875598018776
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=9877955266316642525&round_id=9877955875598018776
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=9877955505324861672&round_id=9877955875598018776
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=9877954601972443325&round_id=9877955875598018776
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=9877954985029839056&round_id=9877955875598018776


Total Points 470.00

HTGA 2023-2024HTGA 2023-2024
Timber Creek LeaderboardTimber Creek Leaderboard



Player Purse SummaryPlayer Purse Summary

PlayersPlayers Total PurseTotal Purse

Jones, DakotaJones, Dakota $177.00

Anderson, RudyAnderson, Rudy $145.00

Suber, DonaldSuber, Donald $126.00

Perkins, LarryPerkins, Larry $100.00

Lane, BruceLane, Bruce $100.00

Devore, MarkDevore, Mark $96.00

Spector, BenSpector, Ben $91.00

Denby, StephenDenby, Stephen $76.00

Nicholson, JohnnieNicholson, Johnnie $70.00

Manahl, JamesManahl, James $70.00

Tierney, MichaelTierney, Michael $65.00

Proffitt, RobertProffitt, Robert $60.00

Waller, GlennWaller, Glenn $50.00

Marquez, JoeMarquez, Joe $30.00

Waters, CarlWaters, Carl $30.00

Randall, RandyRandall, Randy $30.00

Woodard, KevinWoodard, Kevin $26.00

Lowe, TobyLowe, Toby $26.00

Total Purse $1,368.00

HTGA 2023-2024HTGA 2023-2024
Timber Creek LeaderboardTimber Creek Leaderboard

https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/total_purse?league_id=9877954379573668079&round_id=9877955875598018776
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=9877955004491409617&round_id=9877955875598018776
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=9877954541943564474&round_id=9877955875598018776
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=9877955732186376434&round_id=9877955875598018776
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=9877954884232325323&round_id=9877955875598018776
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=9877955649239820526&round_id=9877955875598018776
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=9877955345941309665&round_id=9877955875598018776
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=9877955157868718296&round_id=9877955875598018776
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=9877954740015376580&round_id=9877955875598018776
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=9877954925101623501&round_id=9877955875598018776
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=9877954620762925246&round_id=9877955875598018776
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=9877954563217074363&round_id=9877955875598018776
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=9877955205583120602&round_id=9877955875598018776
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=9877954945603381454&round_id=9877955875598018776
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=9877955095121930453&round_id=9877955875598018776
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=9877955247022844124&round_id=9877955875598018776
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=9877954582846417084&round_id=9877955875598018776
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=9877954904062994636&round_id=9877955875598018776
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=9877954695991961794&round_id=9877955875598018776


Stroke Play - Net

Flight 1Flight 1

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse

1 Suber, DonaldSuber, Donald 70 $100.00

2 Devore, MarkDevore, Mark 72 $70.00

3 Denby, StephenDenby, Stephen 75 $50.00

4 Jones, DakotaJones, Dakota 78 $30.00

5 Spector, BenSpector, Ben 79 $0.00

6 Lowe, TobyLowe, Toby 80 $0.00

7 Proffitt, RobertProffitt, Robert 81 $0.00

8 Waters, CarlWaters, Carl 81 $0.00

9 Grote, DavidGrote, David 81 $0.00

10 Sanchez, DavidSanchez, David 84 $0.00

Flight 2Flight 2

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse

1 Perkins, LarryPerkins, Larry 72 $100.00

2 Nicholson, JohnnieNicholson, Johnnie 73 $70.00

3 Waller, GlennWaller, Glenn 76 $50.00

4 Marquez, JoeMarquez, Joe 76 $30.00

5 Woodard, KevinWoodard, Kevin 77 $0.00

6 Mulcahey, MikeMulcahey, Mike 77 $0.00

7 Anderson, RichAnderson, Rich 79 $0.00

8 Kelley, KevinKelley, Kevin 79 $0.00

9 Lewis, ArthurLewis, Arthur 79 $0.00

10 Anderson, MonroeAnderson, Monroe 79 $0.00

11 Mosley, MikeMosley, Mike 80 $0.00

12 Kearney, SteveKearney, Steve 83 $0.00

13 Hawkins, GeorgeHawkins, George 95 $0.00

Flight 3Flight 3

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse

1 Lane, BruceLane, Bruce 68 $100.00

2 Manahl, JamesManahl, James 71 $70.00

3 Anderson, RudyAnderson, Rudy 71 $50.00

To ParTo Par
NetNet

-1

+1

+4

+7

+8

+9

+10

+10

+10

+13

To ParTo Par
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+24

To ParTo Par
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E

HTGA 2023-2024HTGA 2023-2024
Timber Creek LeaderboardTimber Creek Leaderboard

https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/9879485349422475581?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=2
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10077927285224155256
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10077927285257709692
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10077927285224155245
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10077927285224155255
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10077927285224155253
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10077927285324818560
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10077927285324818571
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10077927285324818563
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10077927285224155254
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10077927285224155250
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10077927285224155257
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10077927285324818568
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10077927285324818567
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10077927285224155251
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10077927285324818570
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10077927285224155246
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10077927285257709690
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10077927285190600811
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10077927285324818561
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10077927285324818564
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10077927285324818573
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10077927285224155247
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10077927285324818572
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10077927285324818569
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10077927285224155244
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10077927285224155252


4 Randall, RandyRandall, Randy 71 $30.00

5 Dillard, ScottDillard, Scott 75 $0.00

6 Watson, ArtWatson, Art 76 $0.00

7 Porter, DerekPorter, Derek 82 $0.00

8 Tierney, MichaelTierney, Michael 83 $0.00

9 Deleon, WallyDeleon, Wally 85 $0.00

10 Marshall, RonMarshall, Ron 89 $0.00

11 Anderson, RogerAnderson, Roger 89 $0.00

No Handicap FlightNo Handicap Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse

1 Deleon, MiguelDeleon, Miguel 110 $0.00

Total Purse Allocated: $750.00Total Purse Allocated: $750.00
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To ParTo Par
NetNet

+39

HTGA 2023-2024HTGA 2023-2024
Timber Creek LeaderboardTimber Creek Leaderboard

https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10077927285224155248
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10077927285324818562
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10077927285224155249
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10077927285324818566
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10077927285257709693
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10077927285324818558
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10077927285324818565
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10077927285257709691
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10077927285324818559


GOY

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
NetNet

PointsPoints

1 Lane, BruceLane, Bruce 68 30.00

2 Suber, DonaldSuber, Donald 70 29.00

3 Manahl, JamesManahl, James 71 28.00

4 Anderson, RudyAnderson, Rudy 71 27.00

5 Randall, RandyRandall, Randy 71 26.00

6 Devore, MarkDevore, Mark 72 25.00

7 Perkins, LarryPerkins, Larry 72 24.00

8 Nicholson, JohnnieNicholson, Johnnie 73 23.00

9 Denby, StephenDenby, Stephen 75 22.00

10 Dillard, ScottDillard, Scott 75 21.00

11 Waller, GlennWaller, Glenn 76 20.00

12 Watson, ArtWatson, Art 76 19.00

13 Marquez, JoeMarquez, Joe 76 18.00

14 Woodard, KevinWoodard, Kevin 77 17.00

15 Mulcahey, MikeMulcahey, Mike 77 16.00

16 Jones, DakotaJones, Dakota 78 15.00

17 Anderson, RichAnderson, Rich 79 14.00

18 Spector, BenSpector, Ben 79 13.00

19 Kelley, KevinKelley, Kevin 79 12.00

20 Lewis, ArthurLewis, Arthur 79 11.00

21 Anderson, MonroeAnderson, Monroe 79 10.00

22 Lowe, TobyLowe, Toby 80 9.00

23 Mosley, MikeMosley, Mike 80 8.00

24 Proffitt, RobertProffitt, Robert 81 7.00

25 Waters, CarlWaters, Carl 81 6.00

26 Grote, DavidGrote, David 81 5.00

27 Porter, DerekPorter, Derek 82 4.00

28 Tierney, MichaelTierney, Michael 83 3.00

29 Kearney, SteveKearney, Steve 83 2.00

30 Sanchez, DavidSanchez, David 84 1.00

31 Deleon, WallyDeleon, Wally 85 1.00

32 Marshall, RonMarshall, Ron 89 1.00

33 Anderson, RogerAnderson, Roger 89 1.00

34 Hawkins, GeorgeHawkins, George 95 1.00

To ParTo Par
NetNet
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HTGA 2023-2024HTGA 2023-2024
Timber Creek LeaderboardTimber Creek Leaderboard

https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/9879485350026455358?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=2
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10077927381894473900
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10077927381860919451
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10077927381860919439
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10077927381860919447
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10077927381860919443
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10077927381860919455
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10077927381860919452
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10077927381894473899
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10077927381860919440
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10077927381894473893
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10077927381894473898
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10077927381860919444
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10077927381860919446
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10077927381894473901
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10077927381860919441
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10077927381860919450
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10077927381860919453
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10077927381860919448
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10077927381827365006
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10077927381894473892
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10077927381894473895
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10077927381894473891
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10077927381928028336
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10077927381928028334
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10077927381894473894
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10077927381860919449
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10077927381894473897
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10077927381894473888
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10077927381860919442
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10077927381860919445
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10077927381894473889
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10077927381894473896
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10077927381860919454
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10077927381928028335


35 Deleon, MiguelDeleon, Miguel 110 1.00

Total Points Allocated: 470.00Total Points Allocated: 470.00

+39

HTGA 2023-2024HTGA 2023-2024
Timber Creek LeaderboardTimber Creek Leaderboard

https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10077927381894473890


Skins Gross

PlayerPlayer SkinsSkins PursePurse DetailsDetails

Jones, DakotaJones, Dakota 2 $52.00 Birdie on 1, Birdie on 7

Denby, StephenDenby, Stephen 1 $26.00 Birdie on 14

Spector, BenSpector, Ben 1 $26.00 Birdie on 9

Suber, DonaldSuber, Donald 1 $26.00 Birdie on 13

Devore, MarkDevore, Mark 1 $26.00 Birdie on 8

Lowe, TobyLowe, Toby 1 $26.00 Birdie on 12

Woodard, KevinWoodard, Kevin 1 $26.00 Par on 2

Total Purse Allocated: $208.00Total Purse Allocated: $208.00

HTGA 2023-2024HTGA 2023-2024
Timber Creek LeaderboardTimber Creek Leaderboard

https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/9879485360830982463?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=2
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10077939589298825693
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10077939589298825688
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10077939589298825691
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10077939589298825694
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10077939589298825698
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10077939589298825701
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10077939589298825704


Net Skins

PlayerPlayer SkinsSkins PursePurse DetailsDetails

Anderson, RudyAnderson, Rudy 1 $65.00 Eagle on 16

Spector, BenSpector, Ben 1 $65.00 Eagle on 9

Jones, DakotaJones, Dakota 1 $65.00 Eagle on 1

Tierney, MichaelTierney, Michael 1 $65.00 Eagle on 14

Total Purse Allocated: $260.00Total Purse Allocated: $260.00

HTGA 2023-2024HTGA 2023-2024
Timber Creek LeaderboardTimber Creek Leaderboard

https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/9879485375829813568?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=2
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10077939641845066227
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10077939641845066228
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10077939641845066230
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10077939641845066233


CTP/LD

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer PursePurse DetailsDetails

None Proffitt, Robert $60.00 CTP #6P & #4C

None Jones, Dakota $30.00 CTP #4C

None Waters, Carl $30.00 CTP #8P

None Anderson, Rudy $30.00 LD #9C

Total Purse Allocated: $150.00Total Purse Allocated: $150.00

HTGA 2023-2024HTGA 2023-2024
Timber Creek LeaderboardTimber Creek Leaderboard

https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/9877956844985559295?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=2
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